Terminal Passengers 2014 - 2024 (in thousands)

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL

BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMBRIDGE

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

FARNBOROUGH

GLASGOW
GLOUCESTERSHIRE
HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

2014

38,094
73,371
3,648
10,482
1,102
19,958

146,655

3,723
11
2,555
4,032
31

9,698
224
660

6,333

1,020
350
724

22
4,507
10,159
767

7,709
15
237
611
27

91
151
44
3,263

3,984

2015

40,260
74,954
4,319
12,263
901
22,513

155,210

3,469
11
2,693
4,390
32

10,180
33
705
6,781

1,158
284
857

22
4,446
11,113
821

8,710

221
668
29

95
150
54
3,445

4,296

2016

43,115
75,672
4,539
14,642
874
24,318

163,161

2,955
13
2,665
5,147
32

11,639
36
666
7,604

1,344
291
1,256
38
4,651
12,348
847

9,343

201
782
28

95
153
64
3,611

4,777

2017

45,554
77,988
4,530
15,989
1,092
25,903

171,055

3,090
15
2,560
5,837
33

12,982
23
694
8,233

1,464
194
1,336
21
4,878
13,409
908

9,895

190
874
32

92
164
59
4,075

4,897

2018

46,081
80,100
4,820
16,767
1,480
27,995

177,244

3,056
15
2,510
6,269
35

12,455
19
675
8,697

1,579
186
1,222
21
4,874
14,292
931

9,653

192
893
33

92
170
64
4,038

5,042

2019

46,575
80,887
5,122
18,214
2,036
28,124

180,957

2,913
15
2,455
6,278
35

12,646
15
803
8,960

1,655
204
1,408
21
4,674
14,734
1,022

8,843

202
938
35

94
162
64
3,992

5,044

2020

10,172
22,110
908
5,550
401
7,537

46,678

994

543
1,747
13

2,866
11
176
2,193

219
80
339

901
3,474
148

1,945

45
240

42
55
35
751

1,338

2021

6,260
19,392
721
4,674
94
7,146

38,287

1,076
10
812
2,327
20

2,477

200
2,086

123
73
309
20
828
3,024
127

2,071

32
357
13
72
76
53
735

1,166

2022

32,831
61,597
3,009
13,322
89
23,290

134,138

1,960
13
1,655
4,818
30

9,621

734
7,945

857
163
959

37
3,186
11,248
382

6,516

92
700
26

87
123
64
3,288

3,491

2023

40,894
79,149
3,430
16,400
146
27,951

167,970

2,230
13
2,115
5,957
31

11,479
14
950
9,912

837
154

33
3,932
14,395
433
39
7,356

137
801
29

69
134
54
3,989

4,193

2024

43,242
83,857
3,573
16,937
288
29,694

177,592

2,301
11
2,391
6,750
26

12,848
19
1,088
10,614

875
179

30
4,133
15,779
450

38
8,065

151
796
31

68
136
50
4,222

5,074

Table 10.3

Percentage
change on
past year
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Terminal Passengers 2014 - 2024 (in thousands)

Other UK Airports

MANCHESTER
MANSTON (KENT INT)
NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PRESTWICK

SCATSTA
SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE

WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Notes

(a) Farnborough began reporting January 2023.

Please note that figures may change overtime as each new version is produced. Information relating to an airport that has ceased to handle regular traffic/closed will be excluded
from this table completely. For data concerning historical years it is recommended that you use earlier produced versions of this table

2014

21,950
12
4,513
219
459

1

912
280
1,830
127
263
142

9

28

91,730

238,385

61
860
729

1,475

3,125

2015

23,095
4,560
250
460
610
254
1,776
125
270
140
10

24

96,268

251,478

60
858
781

1,532

3,231

2016

25,599
4,805
370
506
672
162
1,947
124
249
131
11

20

105,213

268,373

58
840
791

1,592

3,280

2017

27,773
5,298
460
528
696
171
2,070
132
256
128
12

18

113,515

284,570

55
809
797

1,614

3,276

2018

28,255
5,332
457
537
681
175
1,991
133
246
140
12

17

115,001

292,245

53
805
837

1,646

3,341

2019

29,367
5,199
461
530
639
109
1,781
130
267
148
12

13

115,882

296,839

53
855
855

1,729

3,492

2020

7,029

1,061
68
120

91
36
296
43
114
37

27,084

73,762

28
185
163
420

796

2021

6,083

1,023
105
127

78

263
61
182
72

26,096

64,383

41
250
182
678

1,152

2022

23,340
4,127
245
319

444

631
101
246
173
11
7

87,665

221,803

51
653
552

1,336

2,592

2023

28,078
4,819
409
358

524

755
105
258
226
12
11

104,860

272,830

50
694
639

1,469

2,851

Table 10.3 (Continued)

2024

30,756
5,143
416
415

535

853
101
287
228
10
10

114,897

292,488

48
684
639

1,470

2,840

Percentage
change on
past year
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